
Summary of Financial Impact of Approving Schemes APPENDIX 2

Available Budget 2007/2008 = 81,887

Grants Approved June 2007 Executive

Rowington Play Area 963
Norton Lindsey Playground 15,000
Hunningham Cricket Club 9,800
Barford Village Shop Action Group 10,000 35,763 35,763

46,124

Grant requests submitted to July 2007 Executive

Lapworth Village Hall 4,354
Hatton Village Hall 2,075
Baginton Parish Council 1,100 7,529 7,529

Balance remaining for 2007/2008 if July requests granted in full 38,595

I:\committee\Executive\Executive reports\2007\July 2007\rural initiatives budgetremaining appendix 2.xlsSheet1 10/07/2007


	Sheet1

